JAGUAR =
O0ONMO00007 CARCAGA

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
JAGUAR FIV RG

Série/RGD
RGM 5081

Nasc
21/01/2018

PROP
FAZENDA SAO BENEDITO / RICARDO DE AN-
DRADE GOUVEIA / GOYA AGROPECUARIA E

COMERCIO LTDA EPP
Pedigree
REM TORIXOREU
REM ARMADOR -I:
REM RONDA
REM DHEEF
QUARK COL
REM ULICIA -|:
REM OPPY TE
BITELO DS
EPICO RG -I:
ACIMA RG
4122 RG
VENCIUS RG
3230 RG -I:
VALOROSA RG
Ultrassom
PESO (kg) | AOL AOL/100kg RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA
932 119.87 12.86 0.57 3.41 9.43 1.01 13.11
Medidas
LG
63
CG
66 PT
A‘ 237
CC
) 181
160 ey N
CE
43 AA
153
Peso (kg): 919

GENEX-



O0OO0ONMO00007 - JAGUAR

ANCP - fev 2024

PROGENIE
NF120
NR120
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
MGTe

PRODUGCAO

PN

y 4
P120
P210
P365
P450
PE365

PE450

MATERNAL

MP120
/
MP210
A

IPP
3P

PG
STAY

PAC

CARCACA
AOL

ACAB

MARM

TOP 3%

TOP 88%
TOP 2%
TOP 2%
TOP 2%
TOP 2%
TOP 21%

TOP 35%

TOP 97%
TOP 95%
TOP 3%
TOP 0.5%
TOP 20%
TOP 8%

TOP 32%

TOP 3%
TOP 1%

TOP 23%

DEP
25,36

DEP
1,22

9,47
15,22
26,58
27,01

0,63

0,30

DEP
-1,65

-1,82
-1,20
91,99
-0,36
83,08

4,06

DEP
3,81
0,92

0,03

MORFOLOGICAS

35 ED
7 PD
29 MD
7 ES

PS

AC (%)

71 MS

AC (%)

74

63

66

71

72

64

71

AC (%)

42

41

42

82

66

79

27

AC (%)

70

68

54

TOP 1%
TOP 0.5%
TOP 0.1%

TOP 2%

TOP 2%

TOP 1%

DEP

74,84
74,96
74,99
74,29
74,49

74,81

AC (%)
54

51
43
61
55

55

GENEX
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GENEPLUS - jan 2024

PROGENIE

FILHOS 556
REBANHOS 41
INDICE DEP

QG TOP 2% 28,38
PRODUGAO DEP  AC (%)
PN TOP 97% 0,73 72
:9D TOP0.1% 16,31 74
PS TOP 0.1% 29,01 73
GPD TOP 1% 12,70 73
PES TOP 22% 0,68 58
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
P120-EM TOP 94%  -2,21 37
{M120 TOP 27% 2,48 --
TMD TOP 13% 5 -
IPP TOP 6% -20,38 30
RD TOP 99% -2,15 46
‘STAY TOP 6% 37,78 20
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL TOP 2% 3,12 57
EGS TOP 0.1% 4,43 46
MARM TOP 23% 0,63 33
MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
CFD TOP 1% 5,49 44
CFS TOP 1% 7,57 35

GENEX
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PMGZ - jan 2024

PROGENIE

FILHOS 556
REBANHOS 48
INDICE DEP

iABCZ DECA1 23,71
PRODUGAO DEP  AC (%)
PN DECA 10 0,73 72
ED DECA1 16,31 74
PA DECA1 23,48 70
PS DECA 1 29,01 73
GPD -- -- -
PE365 DECA 2 0,53 57
PE450 DECA 2 0,68 58
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
PM-EM DECA10 -2,21 37
[

TMM -- -- --
TMD DECA 1 5,39 --
IPP DECA 1 -20,38 30
PVD -- -- -
STAY DECA1 37,78 20
CARCAGCA DEP  AC (%)
AOL DECA 1 3,12 57
ACAB DECA1 4,43 46
MARM DECA 3 0,63 33
MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
ESOB DECA 1 1,91 44
PSOB DECA 1 6,29 44
MSOB DECA 1 5,32 44

GENEX



